J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for | B.Tech | semester (R19/R16) Supplementary Examinations November 2020
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits

16A91A0103 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
16A91A0103 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F
16A91A0105 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
16A91A0105 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT
16A91A0106 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
16A91A0106 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING D
16A91A0106 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F
16A91A0110 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
16A91A0111 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT
16A91A0111 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT
16A91A0115 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0120 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0120 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0124 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0127 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0127 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0129 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0129 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0131 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0131 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0132 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0132 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0132 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0132 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0139 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0139 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0139 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0142 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0144 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0147 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0151 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0151 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0154 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0154 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0156 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0159 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0163 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0164 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0165 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0165 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0165 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0165 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0167 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0171 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0171 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A91A0171 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A0171 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0174 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | O
16A91A0174 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY ABSENT | O
16A91A0174 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
16A91A0174 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT |0
16A91A0185 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A0185 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY D 3
16A91A0185 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A0185 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0186 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A0193 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A0194 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A0194 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A0194 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A0194 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0196 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A01A0 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A01A0 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A01A0 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A01A2 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING D 3
16A91A01A2 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS D 3
16A91A01A5 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A01A9 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A01A9 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A01A9 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A01B3 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A0202 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A0202 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0205 | R161108 | ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES C 3
16A91A0208 | R161101 | ENGLISH-I ABSENT | O
16A91A0208 | R161106 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A0208 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
16A91A0208 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0210 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A0210 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0212 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | O
16A91A0212 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0217 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A0217 | R161106 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY D 3
16A91A0219 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A0219 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0228 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT |0
16A91A0228 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT |0
16A91A0242 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING D 3
16A91A0242 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A0246 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A0246 | R161106 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY ABSENT |0
16A91A0246 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT | 0
16A91A0246 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT |0
16A91A0249 | R161106 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY C 3
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16A91A0251
16A91A0252
16A91A0257
16A91A0257
16A91A0258
16A91A0260
16A91A0262
16A91A0306
16A91A0306
16A91A0306
16A91A0306
16A91A0308
16A91A0314
16A91A0314
16A91A0314
16A91A0314
16A91A0315
16A91A0315
16A91A0325
16A91A0326
16A91A0326
16A91A0327
16A91A0327
16A91A0334
16A91A0337
16A91A0339
16A91A0341
16A91A0341
16A91A0341
16A91A0341
16A91A0343
16A91A0343
16A91A0343
16A91A0346
16A91A0348
16A91A0348
16A91A0348
16A91A0348
16A91A0356
16A91A0361
16A91A0361
16A91A0363
16A91A0363
16A91A0363
16A91A0367
16A91A0370
16A91A0370
16A91A0370
16A91A0370
16A91A0371
16A91A0371

R161106
R161102
R161102
R161111
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161111
R161111
R161102
R161111
R161102
R161111
R161105
R161111
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161105
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161102
R161105
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161105
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161111

APPLIED CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A0373
16A91A0373
16A91A0373
16A91A0379
16A91A0379
16A91A0379
16A91A0379
16A91A0380
16A91A0380
16A91A0385
16A91A0387
16A91A0395
16A91A0395
16A91A03A3
16A91A03B2
16A91A03B5
16A91A03B8
16A91A03B8
16A91A03CO
16A91A03CO
16A91A03C4
16A91A03C4
16A91A03C4
16A91A03D1
16A91A03D3
16A91A03D3
16A91A03D5
16A91A03D5
16A91A03E4
16A91A03E4
16A91A0405
16A91A0406
16A91A0407
16A91A0415
16A91A0423
16A91A0424
16A91A0424
16A91A0428
16A91A0441
16A91A0442
16A91A0470
16A91A0470
16A91A0470
16A91A0491
16A91A0491
16A91A04A1
16A91A04A5
16A91A04B1
16A91A04C1
16A91A04D5
16A91A04E3

R161102
R161105
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161107
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161105
R161105
R161102
R161107
R161107
R161111
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161102
R161105
R161102
R161105
R161102
R161111
R161104
R161104
R161104
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161113
R161102
R161104
R161104
R161110
R161113
R161113
R161102
R161104

MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-I
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-I
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS
ENGINEERING DRAWING
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
ENGINEERING DRAWING
ENGINEERING DRAWING
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A04E3
16A91A04E3
16A91A04E7
16A91A04E7
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G1
16A91A04G4
16A91A04G9
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H6
16A91A04H6
16A91A04H6
16A91A04H8
16A91A04H8
16A91A0415
16A91A04I17
16A91A0417
16A91A04J0
16A91A04J0
16A91A04K8
16A91A04K8
16A91A04L1
16A91A04L1
16A91A04L1
16A91A04L5
16A91A04N3
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0513
16A91A0513
16A91A0514
16A91A0514
16A91A0514
16A91A0523
16A91A0529
16A91A0529
16A91A0535
16A91A0535
16A91A0535
16A91A0535
16A91A0536
16A91A0536
16A91A0536
16A91A0540
16A91A0540
16A91A0543
16A91A0547

R161107
R161113
R161102
R161104
R161110
R161113
R161110
R161102
R161102
R161107
R161113
R161104
R161107
R161113
R161107
R161113
R161113
R161104
R161110
R161104
R161107
R161104
R161113
R161102
R161107
R161113
R161107
R161113
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161112
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161107
R161109
R161102
R161112
R161109
R161104

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-1I (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1I (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
APPLIED PHYSICS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A0547
16A91A0547
16A91A0560
16A91A0565
16A91A0585
16A91A0597
16A91A0597
16A91A05A6
16A91A05A6
16A91A05A6
16A91A05A9
16A91A05B5
16A91A05B5
16A91A05B5
16A91A05B5
16A91A05B5
16A91A05C8
16A91A05E1
16A91A05E3
16A91A05F8
16A91A05G9
16A91A05H5
16A91A05HS
16A91A05H7
16A91A05I0

16A91A05I0

16A91A05I3

16A91A05I3

16A91A05I3

16A91A1215
16A91A1215
16A91A1216
16A91A1216
16A91A1216
16A91A1219
16A91A1219
16A91A1219
16A91A1219
16A91A1220
16A91A1226
16A91A1226
16A91A1229
16A91A1229
16A91A1229
16A91A1236
16A91A1236
16A91A1242
16A91A1244
16A91A1247
16A91A1247
16A91A1249

R161109
R161112
R161102
R161102
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161112
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161104
R161102
R161109
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161112
R161102

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-1I (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A91A1249 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
16A91A1249 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) D 3
16A91A1249 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) F 0
16A91A1255 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16A91A1256 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16A91A1256 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
16A91A1259 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) C 3
16A91A1261 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
16A91A1261 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) D 3
16A91A1261 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) F 0
16A91A2603 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A2603 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2603 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A2603 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2604 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A2605 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | O
16A91A2611 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2613 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2620 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16A91A2623 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16A91A2623 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2623 | R161108 | ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ABSENT | O
16A91A2707 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
16A91A2707 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2707 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A2709 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2709 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A2709 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2713 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A2713 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY ABSENT | O
16A91A2713 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A2713 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT | O
16A91A2714 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2721 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | O
16A91A2721 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY ABSENT | 0
16A91A2721 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
16A91A2721 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT |0
16A91A2722 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING D 3
16A91A2723 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | O
16A91A2729 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT | O
16A91A2734 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT | 0
16A91A2734 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2734 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT |0
16A91A2734 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2737 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A2737 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0
16A91A2737 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT | 0
16A91A2737 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT | O
16A91A2740 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
16A91A2740 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0
16A91A2744 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY F 0




Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A91A2744 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS D 3
16A91A2751 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16A91A2752 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A2752 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS D 3
16A91A2757 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-| ABSENT |0
16A91A2757 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT |0
16A91A3503 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS C 3
16A91A3504 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3504 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS C 3
16A91A3505 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3505 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3505 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
16A91A3505 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT |0
16A91A3507 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT |0
16A91A3508 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT |0
16A91A3518 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT |0
16A91A3519 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3519 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3519 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) C 3
16A91A3525 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3525 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3525 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) F 0
16A91A3530 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT |0
16A91A3534 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3535 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS ABSENT |0
16A91A3535 | R161108 [ ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ABSENT |0
16A91A3535 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
16A91A3535 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT |0
16A91A3536 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3539 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3539 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) D 3
16A91A3539 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) B 3
16A91A3540 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3540 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3541 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 22-02-2021 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Controller of Examinations




